cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

TORNEO TTG MBA 13.11.2022

Fecha Listado: 13/11/2022
Hora Listado: 15:58:33

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH TTG MBA (ASC: 0)

1
2
3

POS JUGADOR CLUB
VELA TORRES, SERGIO CENTRO NACIONAL
HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D. EL ROBLEDAL
RINON SANCHEZ, JUAN IGNACIO LA HERRERIA
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE LA HERRERIA
MAROTO MORENO, SERGIO OLI HINOJOSA

N o

10

12

15

17
18

23
24

28

30

32

34

37

40

43

46

48

50
51

55

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID

SUSO TEIXIDOR, FRANCISCO JA
BERGARECHE LUCAS, TABATA

ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN LA DEHESA
DIEGO CRUZ-VILLALON GARCIA GUADIANA
SERRA DIEZ, GONZALO PINEDA

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI SEN ILLESCAS

ARCE DE LA GALA, GONZALO FEDERACION CANT
CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU  GOLF PARK
GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO JARAMA RACE

GARCIA-CAMPAL RODRIGUEZ-SAN
IRIBERRI LEONOR, VICTOR

HUETE ARRIETA, LUIS

BIANQUI PONS, ENRIQUE
CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL
GARCIA-LOYGORRI YLLERA, INI

VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
BARBERAN COLLAR
JARAMA RACE
PUERTA HIERRO

PAUL BONNETT, ANTHONY LA MORALEJA
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL FEDERACION MADR
PATERNINA OLAZABAL, JOSE MA JARAMA RACE

SOTO AGUIRRE, JAIME FEDERACION MADR

PANEDA VAZQUEZ-PRADA, RICAR  PAL NEGRALEJO
BARDAJI DE LINOS, ALFONSO JARAMA RACE
RAMOS ZAPATERO, DAVID LAS REJAS

RICA BAYO, PEDRO FEDERACION MADR
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI C.T.G.

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO LA PENUELA
ALONSO DE PORRES, JAVIER OLI HINOJOSA
GUERRA SAIZ, FRANCISCO JAVI RSHECC

VILLA DE MADRID
CENTRO NACIONAL

TRAPERO PUADO, JAIME
NADAL YBARRA, JAIME

DI ROCCO, PEDRO GOLFDEGOLFOS
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, RAFAEL OLI HINOJOSA
MEDINA DE LOS REYES, JAIME CABOPINO

LLORENTE SANJUAN, MARTA MILITAR DEHESA
VAN OOSTERUM, EVERT FEDERACION MADR
MOLLEJA MELGAR, CRISTOBAL RETAMARES
LOMBERA FERNANDEZ, LUIS FEDERACION CANT
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL C.T.G.

EL ESTUDIANTE
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
CAMPO DE TIRO
RETAMARES
SANTANDER
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL

SANZ GARCIA, EDUARDO
NOVILLO, ALBERTO

MONTERO VARONA, JUAN
GARCIA DE GAVIN VILLANUEVA,
ZAMBRANA SORIANO, RAFAEL
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIO
ALMASSI GIVECHI, AFSHIN
PASCUAL BORGE, JUAN PABLO
LLOENTE ANTOM, CANDIDO
ESTEVE BENGOECHEA, IGNACIO
CARLOS ESTEVE ROZAS
VILLALBA FERNANDEZ, ANIBAL

ORTIZ FIGUEROA, IGNACIO ZARAPICOS
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO CAMPO DE TIRO
RENTERO BLANCO, JAIME EL ENCIN

2,1
8,3
6,0
3,3
2,5
6,0
8,0
42
1,9
6,2
5,8
20,5
9,5
8,4
16,0
11,4
16,4
16,1
11,2
9,5
7,2
74
7,9
12,7
13,0
12,7
9,3
22,1
16,6
18,8
12,6
17,6
9,5
222
19,4
10,6
28,0
23,3
15,7
232
22,1
14,4
24,5
23,1
21,0
24,9
17,7
26,8
20,0
20,8
29,4
28,4
24,9
24.4
33,9
31,7

FECHA: 13/11/2022 CODIGO: 883422254

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 1 0 37 37
M 2 7 34 34
M 2 4 32 32
M 1 1 32 32
M 1 1 32 32
M 2 4 30 30
F 2 8 29 29
M 1 2 29 29
M 1 0 29 29
M 2 5 28 28
M 2 4 28 28
M 4 20 27 27
M 2 8 27 27
M 2 7 27 27
M 3 15 26 26
M 2 10 26 26
M 3 16 25 25
M 3 15 24 24
M 2 10 24 24
M 2 8 24 24
M 2 6 24 24
M 2 6 24 24
M 2 6 23 23
M 3 12 22 22
M 3 12 22 22
M 3 12 22 22
M 2 8 22 22
M 4 22 21 21
M 3 16 21 21
M 4 18 20 20
M 3 11 20 20
M 3 17 19 19
M 2 8 19 19
M 4 22 18 18
M 4 19 18 18
M 2 9 18 18
M 5 28 17 17
F 4 24 17 17
M 3 15 17 17
M 4 23 16 16
M 4 22 16 16
M 3 13 16 16
M 4 24 15 15
M 4 23 15 15
M 4 21 15 15
M 4 25 14 14
M 3 17 14 14
M 5 27 13 13
M 4 19 13 13
M 4 20 12 12
M 5 30 11 11
M 5 28 11 11
M 4 25 11 11
M 4 24 11 11
M 5 30 10 10
M 5 30 10 10
M 4 20 10 10

20,4
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corr [j MONTEALVAR
APEUZ - TORNEO TTG MBA 13.11.2022

Fecha Listado: 13/11/2022
Hora Listado: 15:58:35

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
SCRATCH TTG MBA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

59

62

64

66

68
69

71

PAVIA FERNANDEZ, AKO TRES CANTOS
BENLLOCH ARRIETA, IGNACIO VILLA DE MADRID
GONZALEZ DEL REY RODRIGUEZ, ALMERIMAR
CORTES VALDES, HERNAN FEDERACION MADR

JUSUE TAHERI, EDUARDO C.T.G.

MATA VALDES, DAVID LOS BALAGARES
PEREZ VAZQUEZ, EDUARDO GOLF PARK
MUCCIANTE, MATHIEU GOLF PARK
SODERBERG, URBAN GOLF PARK

CASTANON SUQUET, GUILLERMO  CENTRO NACIONAL
ROJAS DE LA CRUZ, MANUEL CENTRO NACIONAL
ALFARO SERRANO, JAVIER FEDERACION MADR
GUTIERREZ MORENO, PABLO CAMPO DE TIRO
LARRAZ PEREZ, GUILLERMO FEDERACION MADR
LOPEZ GRAGERA,JESUS CORDOBA C.DE CA
GARCIA-CAMPAL RODRIGUEZ-SAN  VILLA DE MADRID

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,6
24,9
24,9
20,8
31,5
36,0
34,8
36,0
34,4
36,0
30,5
36,0
29,0
36,0
22,5
26,5
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FECHA: 13/11/2022 CODIGO: 883422254
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